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
ber and January. $868
per month includes heat
and hydro. Market rent
only - no subsidy avail-
able. Phone 905-873-
8507 for application and
details.

BRIGHT, clean, quiet 2-
bedroom in Glen
Williams. Main level, sep-
arate  entrance/parking.
No smoking/pets.  Avail-
able immediately.
$1,000/month  inclusive.
First/last.  References.
905-877-5360.

ERIN 1-bedroom apart-
ment in quiet, low-rise,
building.  $800/month in-
cluding utilities. Available

October 1st. = 519-833-
2032.
EXCEPTIONAL  3-bed-

room. apartment, 1,200
sq.ft., newly refinished,
country setting, raised
bungalow. Appliances
/laundry/ parking/ stor-
age. $1,175/month plus.
Call 519-853-1225.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month.  Available
October 1st. 2 -bedrooms
available December 1st,
$850/month. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room basement
apartment. Eat-in kitchen,
large livingroom with as
fireplace. Available

cember 1st. $95[]fmnnth
No pets. Call 416-268-
8691 or 905-877-6069.

GEORGETOWN renovat-
ed 1-2-bedroom
$685/795/month plus

hydro. 250 sq.ft. storage

$75/month. 905-703-
1118. Toronto West near
lake, 1-2-bedroom
$685/795/month  inclu-
sive. 416-253-5291.

GEORGETOWN. 1-bed-
room $775, 3-bedroom
$1295. Central location.
Inclusive. 905-877-9617.

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

SILVERCREEK
TOWERS

60 PARK AVENUE
Large bright clean 2
and 3-bedroom units
with 2 new appliances,
in-suite storage. Friend-
ly mature building,
includes laundry facility
on site and regular res-
ident events. Open 7
days and evenings. Ask
about our incentives.

Call: 905-873-8080
www.realstar.ca

MILTON
MILLSIDE TOWER

82 MILLSIDE DR.
Attrac:tw& qmet build-

ing, spacious  bright
clean 1 and 2=bedroam,

units with laundry facil-
ity and social room on

site, regular resident
events, Open 7 days
and evenings.

Call: 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN  South,
one large bedroom base-
ment apt., with separate
entrance. No pets/smok-
ing. Parking.
First/last/references.
$780/month plus 1/3 util-
ities. 905-873-2617 .

GEORGETOWN, 1-bed-
room basement
apartment, close to Mall.
Available September 1st.
$750/month inclusive.
Mature, no smoking/pets.

Call 905-877-8653.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room basement
apartment. Laundry.

$800/month plus utilities.
Singles preferred. Avail-
able December 1st. Call
416-626-6640.

MILTON 2-bdrm, avail-
able Jan. 1st/2006, from
$990/mth call Jas @ 416-
723-4801.

NEWLY renovated
2-bedroom apart.
89 Ontario St.,
Milton.

$950/month + hydro.
Avail. Dec 1st.
416-986-0690

RENTALS

2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for rent
in Georgetown, ravine lot,
great neighbourhood.
1,800/ month. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

STEELES/HURONTA-
RIO, furnished bachelor.
Washroom, kitchenette,
laundry, cable.

$650/month inclusive.
905-451-7220.
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Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM  bungalow,
main - floor.
Fridge/stove/shared laun-
dry. $1,200/month plus
utilities. No smoking/pets.
First/last/references. Call
905-877-1305.

4-BEDROOM  beautiful
Gage Park Home, imme-
diately, pool, AC,
appliances, 3 fireplaces,
2.5 bathrooms. Stunning
DR/LR  separated by
French doors. Downtown
and GO Station. Great
neighbourhood! 905-877-
6362.

BUNGALOW with garden
in Belfountain. Close to
Bruce Trail. 1,000sq.ft.,
4-appliances,”  $1,200/
month plus utilities. 519-
927-3036.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard,
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room bungalow. Close to
schools/shoppin

5-appliances, garage/3-
car parking. Available
February 1st.

$1,200/month plus util-
ities. Call 905-877-6811.

MILTON - Main & Harris,
New Town Home, 3-bed-
room, 3-baths,
5-appliances. Near
schools. 416-936-7197.

MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean &
freshly renovated/close to
all - amenities/appli-
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